Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Debitman Card, Inc.		11/28/2006	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Tempo Payments, Inc.	
Street Address:	951 Mariners Island Boulevard	
Internal Address:	Suite 330	
City:	San Mateo	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	94404	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	77016368	ТЕМРО
Serial Number:	77045259	ТЕМРО

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)220-4201

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 202.220.4200

Email: tmdocketdc@kenyon.com

Correspondent Name: Susan Smith - Kenyon & Kenyon LLP

Address Line 1: 1500 K Street, NW

Address Line 2: Suite 700

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20005-1257

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	13916-3 & 6
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Susan Smith

TRADEMARK REEL: 003518 FRAME: 0267

900073917

CH \$65

Signature:	/Susan Smith/
Date:	04/09/2007
Total Attachments: 1 source=no documentation required#page1.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003518 FRAME: 0268 Supporting documentation is not required.

TRADEMARK
RECORDED: 04/09/2007 REEL: 003518 FRAME: 0269